2023/3/2627J¥ FL=2

[RA ISKAT4&E 0.450 km
FEIL—AFHEo 2023/03/26 12:20 .
L—2 BAtREsE 15:27:45

Lap Laptime = =37 Lap Laptime = B3 Lap Laptime

9 44,458 +0.179 15:34:54.076

(3-3-3) BHEH

1 50.241 +5.438 15:28:35.258

2 45.833 +1.030 15:29:21.091

3 44,831 +0.028 15:30:05.922

4 45.109 +0.306 15:30:51.031

5 45.155 +0.352 15:31:36.186

6 46.485 +1.682 15:32:22.671

7 45.029 +0.226 15:33:07.700

8 45.085 +0.282 15:33:52.785

9 45.075 +0.272 15:34:37.860

10 44.803 15:35:22.663

(3-3-1) 2100

1 48.662 +3.710 15:28:41.476
2 44.952 15:29:26.428
3 46.200 +1.248 15:30:12.628
4 45.287 +0.335 15:30:57.915
5 46.545 +1.593 15:31:44.460
6 45.035 +0.083 15:32:29.495
7 46.602 +1.650 15:33:16.097
8 45.101 +0.149 15:34:01.198
9 45.198 +0.246 15:34:46.396

(3-3-2) hHAE

1 47.670 +2.126 15:28:42.953
2 45.544 15:29:28.497
3 46.129 +0.585 15:30:14.626
4 45.937 +0.393 15:31:00.563
5 45.900 +0.356 15:31:46.463
6 46.015 +0.471 15:32:32.478
7 45.843 +0.299 15:33:18.321
8 45.955 +0.411 15:34:04.276
9 45.626 +0.082 15:34:49.902

(3-3-8) n3L

1 54.738 +10.588 15:28:52.846
2 44.499 +0.349 15:29:37.345
3 46.771 +2.621 15:30:24.116
4 44.150 15:31:08.266
5 44.617 +0.467 15:31:52.883
6 44.419 +0.269 15:32:37.302
7 44.546 +0.396 15:33:21.848
8 44.197 +0.047 15:34:06.045
9 44.214 +0.064 15:34:50.259

(3-3-5) hegA

1 49.976 +5.162 15:28:46.398
2 46.506 +1.692 15:29:32.904
3 44.995 +0.181 15:30:17.899
4 45.264 +0.450 15:31:03.163
5 44.814 15:31:47.977
6 44.842 +0.028 15:32:32.819
7 45.976 +1.162 15:33:18.795
8 49.184 +4.370 15:34:07.979
9 45.010 +0.196 15:34:52.989

(3-310) V3%

1 49.537 +5.258 15:28:44.037

2 44.985 +0.706 15:29:29.022

3 52.248 +7.969 15:30:21.270

4 45.176 +0.897 15:31:06.446

5 49.074 +4.795 15:31:55.520

6 44.717 +0.438 15:32:40.237

7 45.102 +0.823 15:33:25.339

8 44.279 15:34:09.618
EEIF—7 Orbits
FALD5-
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